
LOT 7 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1403-2242, DC 1456-1490, WD 1

JOHNSON JOHN W/JOHNSON GAIL A
266  SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-107
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37405 SFR 784 11/05/2018

2024HX Base Yr

266 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,035 114.8868 128.67 261,843 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1602

BAS 1,602 100 1,602 193,761

FGR 441 55 243 29,391

FOP 48 30 14 1,693

FSP 90 40 36 4,354

FSP 350 40 2024 140 16,933

2,531 2,035 246,132

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 N6 W10 S6 W27 S31 E13 E2 N2 E4 S2 E10 E21
N31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,31] S21 E21 N21 W21 $
FSP=[ORIG=-23,-6] W15 S6 E15 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,31] S5 E8 N5 W2 N2 W4 S2 W2 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-38,-20] S14 E25 N14 W25 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 998.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,996

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

3,096

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


